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Minnesota Business Name

Womens Health Center, of Duluth, P.A.

Business Type

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

File Number
V-1036

Filing Date
03/21/1983

Renewal Due Date
12/31/2018

Number of Shares
NONE

President
Laurie Casey

32 E First Street Suite 300

Duluth, MN 55802

USA

Renewal History

Renewal History

Filing Date

06/08/1990
02/07/1991
02/11/1992

03/29/1993

Filing

MN Statute
317A

Home Jurisdiction
Minnesota

Status
Active / In Good Standing

Registered Office Address
32E 1st #300
Duluth, MN 55802
USA

Registered Agent(s)
(Optional) None provided

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
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Business Filing Details

Filing Date
10/25/1994
06/16/1995
01/29/1997
09/26/1997
08/25/1998
03/06/2000
11/27/2000
12/31/2001
11/18/2003
01/01/2004
06/01/2007
08/19/2009
06/07/2011
06/27/2011
12/21/2012
8/8/2013
8/22/2014
10/9/2015
1/6/2016

1/16/2017

Filing

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Annual Renewal Deferred

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Annual Renewal Deferred

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Annual Reinstatement - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Annual Renewal Deferred

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
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