Business Filing Details Page 1 of 2

Business Record Details »

Minnesota Business Name

Womens Health Center, of Duluth, P.A.

Business Type

Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

File Number

V-1036

Filing Date

03/21/1983

Renewal Due Date

12/31/2018

Number of Shares

NONE

President

Laurie Casey 32 E First Street Suite 300 Duluth, MN 55802

USA

MN Statute

317A

Home Jurisdiction

Minnesota

Status

Active / In Good Standing

Registered Office Address

32 E 1st #300 Duluth, MN 55802

USA

Registered Agent(s)

(Optional) None provided

Renewal History

Renewal History

Filing Date	Filing
06/08/1990	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
02/07/1991	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
02/11/1992	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
03/29/1993	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

Business Filing Details Page 2 of 2

Filing Date	Filing
10/25/1994	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
06/16/1995	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
01/29/1997	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
09/26/1997	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
08/25/1998	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
03/06/2000	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
11/27/2000	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
12/31/2001	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
11/18/2003	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Annual Renewal Deferred
01/01/2004	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Annual Renewal Deferred
06/01/2007	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
08/19/2009	Annual Reinstatement - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
06/07/2011	Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic) Annual Renewal Deferred
06/27/2011	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
12/21/2012	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
8/8/2013	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
8/22/2014	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
10/9/2015	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
1/6/2016	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)
1/16/2017	Annual Renewal - Nonprofit Corporation (Domestic)

 $\ \, \mathbb{C}$ 2017 Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State - Terms & Conditions